9001160531438443 

1. M/S. DHRUV 
ENTERPRISES THROUGHT ITS 
PROPRIETOR MR. ATUL SINGHAL 
(Borrower) 

2. MR. ATUL SINGHAL S/O 
MR. SUBHASH CHAND 
(Guarantor/Mortgagor) 

13(2) Notice Issue Date 03/02/2025 

For Loan Account No. 2221238345737670 
is Rs. 1,04,15,052/- (Rupees One Crore Four Lakh Fifteen Thousand Fifty Two 
Only) as on date 03/02/2025   

For Loan Account No. 2221238345752672 is Rs. 21,54,373/- (Rupees Twenty One 
Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Only) as on date 
03/02/2025 

For Loan Account No. 9001160531438443 is Rs. 2,536/- (Rupees Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Thirty Six Only) as on date 03/02/2025 

13 November 2025 From 
02:00 PM to 04:00 PM With 
unlimited extension of Five 
Minutes 

Last Date of Bid Submission 
12 November 2025 
Upto 06:00 PM 

AU Small Finance Bank 
Ltd., Bank Branch-  
SCO 45-46, Sector 8C, 
Chandigarh 160008 

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/

3. MRS. BABLI W/O MR. ATUL 
SINGHAL (Guarantor/Mortgagor) 

4. MRS. MANISHA SINGHAL 
W/O MR. AMAN SINGHAL 
(Guarantor/Mortgagor) 

Total Collectively Amount Rs. 1,25,71,961/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Five Lakh 
Seventy One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One Only) as on date 03/02/2025 

Physical Possession done on 22-Aug-2025 

For Loan Account No. 2221238345737670 
is Rs. 1,11,55,249/- (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty Nine Only) as on date 02/09/2025   

For Loan Account No. 2221238345752672 is Rs. 21,95,161/- (Rupees Twenty One 
Lakh Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty One Only) as on date 02/09/2025 

For Loan Account No. 9001160531438443 is Rs. 51,912/- (Rupees Fifty One 
Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve Only) as on date 02/09/2025 

Total Collectively amount Rs. 1,34,02,322/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty Four Lakh 
Two Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two Only) as on date 02/09/2025 plus 
Future interest & charges extra. 

Email ID: 
rakesh.jain1@aubank.i
n 

Inspection Date 
03 & 04 November 2025 

Descriptions  of the property/Properties Reserve Price, Earnest Money Deposit & Bid Increment Amount

[...]

7007, Dated 20-02-2017)  
Boundaries as follows: - 
East: Flat no 203                                 West: Flat no 205  
North: Corridor                  South: Open 
Super Built-up Area 1641 Sq. Ft.  Approx.  

FOR PROPERTY NO. 1 

RESERVE PRICE Rs.  65,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Five Lakh Only) 

EMD Rs.  6,50,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

Bid Increment Amount Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

Property No. 2 
All That Part and Parcel of Property, House No. 10, New Anaz Mandi, within M.C. Kharar, 
District- SAS Nagar Mohali, Punjab. Area admeasuring 192.50 Sq. Yards. Owned by Mrs.

[...]

Vide Sale Deed dated 24.06.2013 Bearing Vasika No. 2060 
Boundaries as follows: - 
East: House of Vishal Gupta  West: Road 
North: Plot of Malik   South: House of Giani 
Total Built Up Area 3052 Sq. Ft. Approx. 

FOR PROPERTY NO. 2 

RESERVE PRICE Rs.  65,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Five Lakh Only) 

EMD Rs.  6,50,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

Bid Increment Amount Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

mailto:rakesh.jain1@aubank.in

All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction  for further